Annotating Circular Recorder
Specification Sheet
• E U R O T H E R M ® F L E X I B L E S O L U T I O N S •
The 394 is a clear step forward in circular trending technology. The optional
MODBUS RTU protocol ensures compatibility with standard SCADA software
and other industrial instrumentation. Four colour printing together with
annotation produces a clear and easy to read chart including printed text of
channel values, time, date, scales and totaliser values. The unit is fully

0 None
A ASCII logging
C Config save & restore
P Packed data logging
PC Card Driver33
0 None
3 2 Mb PC card
5 6 Mb PC card
Memory Card34
Fixed Digit36
Customer Logo (Door Label)
01 Eurotherm English
37
Fixed Digit40
(note 5)
SV0394U050 7 Day, 50 Div
SV0394U060 7 Day, 60 Div
SV0394U070 7 Day, 70 Div
SV0394U080 7 Day, 80 Div
SV0394U090 7 Day, 90 Div
SV0394U100 7 Day, 100 Div
TW0394U050 24 Hour, 50 Div
TW0394U060 24 Hour, 60 Div
TW0394U070 24 Hour, 70 Div
TW0394U080 24 Hour, 80 Div
TW0394U090 24 Hour, 90 Div
TW0394U100 24 Hour, 100 Div
Chart Supplied with
Instrument
41
Installation Operation